ADAPTABILITY & PRECISION
CALIBRATION GAUGES FOR CHEMICAL INJECTION SYSTEMS BY KENCO
ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED
ENGINEERED FOR ACCURACY
FEATURES:
• Direct-Reading Volume/Rate scales on the sight tube are individually calibrated to the inside diameter of the glass to maintain a high level of accuracy.
• Scales are highly visible and labeled with well-sized characters for easy reading against all liquids.
• Six scale options are available: Gallons per Day (GPD), Gallons per Hour (GPH), Liters per Day (LPD), Liters per Hour (LPH), U.S.

•	 Available in capacities ranging from 60 ML up to 10,000 ML size
•	� Models with threaded NPT connections on both ends and models with removable slip on
top caps available
•	 Rugged construction using transparent PVC pipe and industrial grade PVC fittings
•	 Sight tube is impact resistant superior grade PVC
•	 Materials of construction are qualified to handle a wide range of chemicals
•	 Other connection types and connection sizes available
DRAW DOWN CALIBRATION CYLINDER SPECIFICATIONS
Ph.: (918) 663–4406   Website: www.kenco-eng.com
Draw Down Cylinder Volume / Model Designation:
Cylinder Vent Connection Style Options:
Add Suffix “–T” or “–S” to end of Model Designation
for Desired Cylinder Vent Connection Style.
“T” = FNPT same size as on bottom of cylinder
“S” = Removable slip on cap with 1/8”Ø vent hole
100 ML = DDC0100
250 ML = DDC0250
500 ML = DDC0500
1000 ML = DDC1000
2000 ML = DDC2000
4000 ML = DDC4000
Ph.: (918) 663–4406   Website: www.kenco-eng.com
Draw Down Cylinder Volume / Model Designation:
Cylinder Vent Connection Style Options:
Add Suffix “–T” or “–S” to end of Model Designation
for Desired Cylinder Vent Connection Style.
“T” = FNPT same size as on bottom of cylinder
“S” = Removable slip on cap with 1/8”Ø vent hole
100 ML = DDC0100
250 ML = DDC0250
500 ML = DDC0500
1000 ML = DDC1000
2000 ML = DDC2000
4000 ML = DDC4000
DRAW DOWN CALIBRATION CYLINDER
9
7000 RATE GAUGE
WITH 3/4” TEST VALVE
CONNECTION
5700 RATE GAUGE
WITH  1/2“ CONNECTIONS
5700 / 7000 / 17000 SERIES
INJECTION RATE GAUGES
APPLICATIONS:
5700, 7000 and 17000 Rate Gauges provide a visual
means for tank level indication and calibrating the pump
rate of a chemical metering pump. They are ideal for level
indication and pump calibration needs on portable IBC
chemical storage tanks. Gauges can be ordered in
whatever length is required to fit the height of your storage
tank or meet your chemical metering pump calibration
needs. Gauges operate in low to medium pressure
applications.
OPERATING PRINCIPLE:
The injection rate of a chemical metering pump is checked
by closing a valve between the gauge and the chemical
storage tank and observing the change in liquid height in
one minute. Using the rate scale on the front of the
polycarbonate shield, count the number of marks the liquid
level passed during the one minute test period. This will
give you the actual chemical pump rate. If the rate is not
the one desired, make an adjustment to the chemical pump
feed rate and conduct as many one minute tests necessary
to set the chemical pump to the rate desired.
17000 RATE GAUGE
WITH 1“ CONNECTIONS
5700 Rate Gauge with
Optional Flange Connection
10
“RH“
Silk screened rate/height shield
calibrated in quarts per day, milliliters
per minute and height in inches
SILK SCREENED RATE SCALES AND CUSTOM ENGRAVED SCALES:
“MRH“
Silk screened metric rate/height shield
calibrated in liters per day, milliliters per
minute and height in centimeters
“S“
Custom engraved shield with scale(s)
to meet your application requirements
(tank volume, percent, etc.)
FEATURES:
• 5700 Series Rate Gauge has 1/2” MNPT x 3/8” FNPT connections on
each end, but flanged connections are also available. The standard
sight tube is 5/8” O.D. glass. Other sight tube materials are available
upon request.
• 7000 Series Rate Gauge is a 5700 Rate Gauge equipped with a
spring-loaded test valve on lower end to isolate the chemical
storage tank from the gauge for quick and easy chemical metering
pump calibration.
• 17000 Series Rate Gauge has 1” MNPT connections on each end,
but flanged connections are also available. The standard sight tube
is 1” O.D. glass, which makes it ideal for viscous liquids.